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
starting at $10/hr but negotiable based on 
experience. We are located near Woodcroft 
in Durham. kristiwnc@nc.rr.com.  

REgUlAR SiTTER WANTED for 2 chil-
dren (3 years-old and 7 months-old) in 
Chapel Hill. 1-2 times a week, 3-4 hrs/
night. Must have experience, references.  
twbacon@hotmail.com, 919-604-5409.  

PART-TIME  
CHILD CARE NEEDED

Regular weekly sitter needed for 5 year-old 
girl afterschool in Chapel Hill (Briar Chapel). 
Starting in August would meet at bus stop 
and walk to home. Hours somewhat flexible 
but generally Tu-F 2:30-6pm. Email craig-
davis73@gmail.com with experience and 
references.  

FAIR HOUSINg
All REAl ESTATE AND RENTAl advertising in 
this newspaper is subject to the Federal Fair 
Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal 
to advertise “any preference, limitation, or 
discrimination based on race, color, religion, 
sex, handicap, familial status, or national 
origin, or an intention to make any such 
preference, limitation, or discrimination.” 
This newspaper will not knowingly accept 
any advertising which is in violation of the 
law. Our readers are hereby informed that 
all dwellings advertised in this newspaper 
are available on an equal opportunity basis 
in accordance with the law. To complain of 
discrimination, call the U. S. Department of 
Housing and Urban Development housing 
discrimination hotline: 1-800-669-9777.  

CONvENiENT TO lAW AND MEDiCAl 
schools. grad or prof students. 3BR/1.5BA 
ranch in quiet glen lennox neighbor-
hood. large yard, carport, hardwood 
floors, bus nearby. $1,400/mo. (pets nego-
tiable). Contact Fran Holland Properties,  
fhollandprop@gmail.com.  

WAlk TO ClASS: 4BR/2BA house on Hills-
borough Street. $2,000/mo. 3BR or 4BR 
condo on Sunrise lane, $1,400/mo. Available  
August 1. 919-968-2100.  

WAlk TO CAMPUS FROM THiS 2BR/1BA 
apartment. 415 North Columbia Street #3. 
$680/mo. For more info contact Fran Holland 
Properties, fhollandprop@gmail.com.  

102 RAiNBOW DRivE, CARRBORO. 2BR/1BA. 
vaulted ceilings, wood floors, fireplace, 
central air, dishwasher, W/D, 2 decks, 
ample storage. Wooded lot in quiet neigh-
borhood. No smoking. Bus stop. $975/mo. 
Available July. glenn at 248-374-6075,  
glennbrownj@hotmail.com.  

lOvElY WOODED lOT FOR 2BR/1.5BA town-
home in North Chatham County. This vickers 
Road duplex has fireplace, a lot of privacy. 
$725/mo. water included. Pets negotiable 
with fee. Email Fran Holland Properties,  
fhollandprop@gmail.com.  

1BR APARTMENT ON CHURCH STREET only 
4 blocks to Franklin Street. Available June 
or July for $625/mo. For more info email  
fhollandprop@gmail.com.  

$400/MO. PER BEDROOM in legal 
6BR/5BA townhouse. 4 buslines, 
minutes to UNC, hardwood floors, 
W/D, extra storage, free parking, 
non-smoking. spbell48@gmail.com, 
919-933-0983.  

WAlk TO CAMPUS. 2BR/2.5BA townhouse. 
W/D. Dishwasher. Central AC, heat. Avail-
able immediately until August. $850/mo.  
Merciarentals.com, 919-933-8143.  

gARDEN APARTMENT: large 1BR and large 
living room. Full kitchen. Parking close to 
apartment. Share W/D with owner. $ 650/
mo. On busline to UNC. Available mid-May. 
919-942-9961.  

RESTAURANT COOk: Must have experience. 
Apply at Tracy’s Deli and Cafe, 400 South  
Elliott Road, Chapel Hill, NC 27514.  

THE YOgURT PUMP
is now hiring friendly, responsible part-
time employees. Please apply at 106 West  
Franklin Street.  

ATHlETiC DOg WAlkER needed to walk 2 
large dogs, occasional mornings and eve-
nings. Must have car to take dogs to local 
walking area. $35/hr. Beth: 919-360-0199.  

lEgAl ASSiSTANT: Durham law firm seek-
ing full-time legal assistant. No legal expe-
rience necessary but excellent typing skills 
required. Recent graduates encouraged 
to apply. Submit resume, cover letter to  
mbade@hdmllp.com.  

BARTENDERS  
ARE IN DEMAND!

Earn $20-$35/hr. 1 or 2 week and week-
end classes. 100% job placement as-
sistance. Raleigh’s Bartending School. 
Have fun! Make money! Meet people! 
Tuition rates as low as $299 (limited 
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
worked before.
Gemini (May 21-June 21)
Today is a 5 - insightful dreams 
inspire romance. Think about it for 
a while. Carefully review your pri-
orities. You’re wiser than you give 
yourself credit for.
Cancer (June 22-July 22)
Today is a 5 - Share ideas and 
dreams with friends. Support 
each other to accomplish goals 
and increase income. Creativity 
counts double. A rising sea floats 
all boats.
Leo (July 23-Aug. 22)
Today is a 6 - You’re getting stron-
ger to get up for a challenge, and 
your friends like that. Travel looks 
adventuresome. Mystery doesn’t 
hurt. grab a new opportunity.
Virgo (Aug. 23-Sept. 22)
Today is a 5 - You’re entering a time 
of growth and expansion. inject 
some glamour into your work. 
Your creativity could be profitable. 
Market it. listen to a dream.

Libra (Sept. 23-Oct. 22)
Today is a 6 - Business intensity is on 
the rise. The days aheaed are good 
for financial planning. Relieve stress 
by drawing or doodling. Opposites 
especially attract.
Scorpio (Oct. 23-Nov. 21)
Today is a 7 - Consult with experts 
and verify data. infuse meetings 
with imagination. Remove clutter 
from your environment to open 
space for your creative self.
Sagittarius (Nov. 22-Dec. 21)
Today is a 5 - Use the tools at your 
disposal to create change. get busy, 
but remember to take it easy at the 
same time. Find motivation in the 
people you love.
Capricorn (Dec. 22-Jan. 19)
Today is a 5 - You’re lucky in love for 
a change, which is a comfort when 
money’s tight. let your sweetie 
set the schedule. Enjoy a creative 
boost.
Aquarius (Jan. 20-Feb. 18)
Today is a 5 - Begin a period of 
home improvement. Do what you 
promised (even if you’re late). Stay 
in communication. Review budget-
ary considerations carefully.
Pisces (Feb. 19-March 20)
Today is a 7 - You’re even smarter 
than usual. Solve the problem with 
a little help from a partner. learn 
what you need to realize the vision.

HOROSCOPES

To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging.

If June 14th is Your Birthday...
Faithfully tend your farm to reap a healthy 

harvest. You’re in the spotlight, and your career 
focus could set a pattern for the next several 
years. Balance a busy schedule with exercise,  

diet and meditation. Your partnerships expand. 
Adapt, appreciate and share the love.

BR = Bedroom • BA = Bath • mo = month • hr = hour • wk = week • W/D = washer/dryer • OBO = or best offer • AC = air conditioning • w/ = with • LR = living room

Line Classified Summer Ad Rates                     Deadlines
Line Ads: Noon, Tuesday prior to Thursday issue

Display Classified Advertising:
3pm, Monday prior to Thursday issue

Private Party (Non-Profit)
25 Words ..........$7.00/week
Extra words 25¢/word/week

Commercial (For-Profit) 
25 Words ....... $12.00/week
Extra words 25¢/word/week

EXTRAS:  Box Your Ad: $1/week  •  Bold Your Ad: $3/week 

To Place a Line Classified Ad Log onto   
www.dailytarheel.com/classifieds or Call 919-962-0252

DTH office is open Mon-Fri 9:00am-5:00pm

 Walk to 
 Campus!
 Large 1-2 BR Condos

 Washer/Dryers
 $600-$740/month

 Compare to dorm prices!
 www.chapelhillrentals.org

 919-933-5296
 411302

Your search for a place to live just got easier.

www.heelshousing.com

Search for apartments 
by bus route, number 
of rooms, price & even 
distance from the Pit!

Place Your DTH Classified
ONLINE!

www.dailytarheel.com
& click on “Classifieds”
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Place a Classified Today!
dailytarheel.com/classifieds

The fastest way to place 
your classified ad.

www.dailytarheel.com
click on classifieds

Online 
Classifieds...

Mill Creek Condos
Pool and Tennis 

Included

Walk to Campus
and Franklin St

On Busline

2BR/4BR
Available

 B olinwood  C ondominiums

 500 Umstead Drive, Chapel Hill, NC 27516
  919-942-7806  |  www.bolinwoodcondos.com

 2BR, 923 square feet: $685, 3BR 1212 square feet: $800

 Includes private balconies, energy-eff icient 
 laundry facility, onsite pool, basketball court, 
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